

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lernard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate Names John Sweeney Its Top Agent for 2018

MILFORD, Pa. / Jan. 16, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, located in Milford, is proud to announce John Sweeney as the company's top producing agent for 2018.

Sweeney was named the month's top agent at the Milford-based agency several times last year, which contributed to his winning the Top Agent of the Year award.

"It truly is an honor to be named Top Agent of the Year here at Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate," said Sweeney, who is celebrating his 13 year at the Milford-based real estate agency. "I'm blessed to work with an incredibly talented group of real estate professionals who continuously push me to exceed my clients' expectations for high-quality service."



John Sweeney

Sweeney is part of a team of talented agents at Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, which offers an array of real estate services. He is also the winner of the company's Top Agent award last year.

"John had an incredibly successful year again," said Donna Ruffino, the realtor/owner of Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate. "He also raised the bar for excellence in our office with his attention to detail and willingness to go the extra mile to satisfy his customers. We applaud John for this well-deserved recognition."

Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate is an independently owned and operated Weichert® affiliate. The office serves Pike and Wayne counties.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, located at 406 West Hartford Street in Milford, please contact Donna Ruffino at 570-296-7570 or visit www.ruffinorealestate.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2018 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2018 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 38 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.